
FIELD REPRESENTATIVE REGIONS 

Western Region 
Chris Ryan 

Sr. Risk Control Consultant 
cryan@lgrms.com

229.942.2241

Kaitlyn Wasner 
Public Safety Risk Consultant 

kwasner@lgrms.com
 770.686.4782

Northern Region 

Steve Shields 
Risk Control Manager 
sshields@lgrms.com 
404.416.3920 

David Trotter 
Law Enforcement Risk Consultant 

dtrotter@lgrms.com 
706.491.4015 

LGRMS 
RISK CONTROL 

Local Government Risk Management Services 
3500 Parkway Lane. Suite 110 . Peachtree Corners, GA 30092 
Ph: 678.686.6279 . Toll Free: 800.650.3120 . Fax: 770.246.3149

www.lgrms.comACCG I GMA 

Eastern Region 

Vincent Scott 
Risk Control Consultant 

vscott@lgrms.com
 470.698.9614

Natalie Sellers 
Sr. Law Enforcement Risk Consultant 

nsellers@lgrms.com 
404.904.0074

Southern 

Region

Weston Cox 

Risk Control Consultant 

wcox@lgrms.com

404.520.6646 

Griffin Attaberry
Public Safety  Risk 

Consultant 
gattaberry@lgrms.com 

404.313.8853 
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